
 

  

 

 

RESULTATLISTE 



Resultater 

 

Placering Nr Navn By Kreds 
Hold 
nr. Point Skud % af max Mærke 

1 30 Ole Rygaard Randers 3 7 99 30 81,82 Guld 
2 38 Poul Due Jensen Trustrup 3 * 97 28 80,17 Guld 
3 9 Jens Peter Lübker Vonge 4 3 96 30 79,34 Sølv 
4 13 Jens Venø Kjellerup Jordrup 4 4 96 30 79,34 Sølv 
5 5 Jakob Blok Skælskør 6 2 94 26 77,69 Sølv 
6 32 Lars True Engesvang 3 7 92 31 76,03 Sølv 
7 11 Torben Madsen Ribe 4 3 91 24 75,21 Sølv 
8 47 Thorbjørn Carøe Knud Højslev 2 * 91 26 75,21 Sølv 
9 48 Kristian Sørensen Pandrup 1 10 91 26 75,21 Sølv 
10 42 Steen Nørskov Jensen Karup J 2 9 90 26 74,38 Sølv 
11 10 Jens P. Skønager Ribe 4 3 89 27 73,55 Sølv 
12 12 Peter Bülow Hansen Hejnsvig 4 3 88 28 72,73 Sølv 
13 34 Hans Thækker-Hansen Grenå 3 8 87 20 71,90 Sølv 
14 41 Steen Fjerholt Haderup 2 9 86 32 71,07 Sølv 
15 14 Mads Bjerremand Bjerringbro 4 4 85 35 70,25 Sølv 
16 23 Ole Ellekilde Peters Jægerspris 7 5 85 29 70,25 Sølv 
17 24 Jens Klaus Jensen Kirke Såby 7 5 85 24 70,25 Sølv 
18 1 Kurt Jensen Ringe 5 1 84 31 69,42 Bronze 
19 31 Peder Fogh Rasmussen Hundslund 3 7 84 24 69,42 Bronze 
20 50 Leif Blaunfeldt Brønderslev 1 10 84 32 69,42 Bronze 
21 2 Jørgen Andersen Årslev 5 1 83 22 68,60 Bronze 
22 3 Keld Storm Fåborg 5 1 82 27 67,77 Bronze 
23 49 Erik Kjelgaard Brønderslev 1 10 82 27 67,77 Bronze 
24 21 Morten Ramlyng Hvalsø 7 5 81 27 66,94 Bronze 
25 37 Børge Larsen Odder 3 8 81 26 66,94 Bronze 
26 16 Ole Mikkelsen Stouby 4 4 80 33 66,12 Bronze 
27 22 Torben Clausen Frederikssund 7 5 80 31 66,12 Bronze 
28 33 Karl-Otto Nielsen Solbjerg 3 7 78 31 64,46 Bronze 
29 4 Claus Holm Hansen Odense S 5 1 77 28 63,64 Bronze 
30 51 Søren Drustrup Saltum 1 10 76 30 62,81 Bronze 
31 15 Jørgen Pedersen Ribe 4 4 75 30 61,98 Bronze 
32 36 Ove Nielsen Trustrup 3 8 75 31 61,98 Bronze 
33 45 John Mikkelsen Tjele 2 * 75 28 61,98 Bronze 
34 6 Gert Jensen Korsør 6 2 72 19 59,50   
35 53 Anders Wiggers Saltum 1 * 72 31 59,50   
36 17 Robert Jensen Vandel 4 * 70 34 57,85   
37 18 Claus Christiansen Bredsten 4 * 69 34 57,02   
38 35 Henrik Nielsen Hjallerup 3 8 69 31 57,02   
39 7 Kurt Christensen Fjenneslev 6 2 67 27 55,37   
40 43 Carl Johan Mikkelsen Herning 2 9 65 22 53,72   
41 44 Tonny Damholt Viborg 2 9 64 29 52,89   
42 26 Søren Oluf Kjærside Kirke Hyllinge 7 6 58 30 47,93   
43 27 Jens-Christian Tilst Tune 7 6 58 29 47,93   
44 8 Brian Olsen Fjenneslev 6 2 57 24 47,11   
45 28 Michael Andersen Jægerspris 7 6 48 27 39,67   
46 46 Mogens Bygballe Viborg 2 * 48 38 39,67   
47 40 Hans Jørgen Brandt Rønne 8 * 46 16 38,02   
48 25 Kurt Holdt Køge 7 6 39 29 32,23   

     * Deltog individuelt 

 

  



Holdresultater 

 

Placering Nr Navn By Kreds 
Hold 
nr. Point Skud 

Hold 
point 

Hold 
skud 

1 

9 Jens Peter Lübker Vonge 

4 3 

96 30 

276 81 
10 Jens P. Skønager Ribe 89 27 
11 Torben Madsen Ribe 91 24 
12 Peter Bülow Hansen Hejnsvig 88 28 

2 

30 Ole Rygaard Randers 

3 7 

99 30 

275 116 
31 Peder Fogh Rasmussen Hundslund 84 24 
32 Lars True Engesvang 92 31 
33 Karl-Otto Nielsen Solbjerg 78 31 

3 

13 Jens Venø Kjellerup Jordrup 

4 4 

96 30 

261 98 
14 Mads Bjerremand Bjerringbro 85 35 
15 Jørgen Pedersen Ribe 75 30 
16 Ole Mikkelsen Stouby 80 33 

4 

48 Kristian Sørensen Pandrup 

1 10 

91 26 

257 85 
49 Erik Kjelgaard Brønderslev 82 27 
50 Leif Blaunfeldt Brønderslev 84 32 
51 Søren Drustrup Saltum 76 30 

5 

21 Morten Ramlyng Hvalsø 

7 5 

81 27 

251 80 
22 Torben Clausen Frederikssund 80 31 
23 Ole Ellekilde Peters Jægerspris 85 29 
24 Jens Klaus Jensen Kirke Såby 85 24 

6 

1 Kurt Jensen Ringe 

5 1 

84 31 

249 80 
2 Jørgen Andersen Årslev 83 22 
3 Keld Storm Fåborg 82 27 
4 Claus Holm Hansen Odense S 77 28 

7 

34 Hans Thækker-Hansen Grenå 

3 8 

87 20 

243 77 
35 Henrik Nielsen Hjallerup 69 31 
36 Ove Nielsen Trustrup 75 31 
37 Børge Larsen Odder 81 26 

8 

41 Steen Fjerholt Haderup 

2 9 

86 32 

241 32 
42 Steen Nørskov Jensen Karup J 90 26 
43 Carl Johan Mikkelsen Herning 65 22 
44 Tonny Damholt Viborg 64 29 

9 

5 Jakob Blok Skælskør 

6 2 

94 26 

233 72 
6 Gert Jensen Korsør 72 19 
7 Kurt Christensen Fjenneslev 67 27 
8 Brian Olsen Fjenneslev 57 24 

10 

25 Kurt Holdt Køge 

7 6 

39 29 

164 86 
26 Søren Oluf Kjærside Kirke Hyllinge 58 30 
27 Jens-Christian Tilst Tune 58 29 
28 Michael Andersen Jægerspris 48 27 

 

  



 

 

 


